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Hofmann, Thomas #32
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BY ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn / ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn

Ergebnis:
Serien:
Zahler:

Innenzehner:

Weiteste:

beste Teiler:
Trefferlage:

Streuwert:
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314 (7.), 289 (28.), 280 (14.)

54.1 (12.), 68.6 (2.), 95.9 (9.)

0.58 mm rechts, 0.39 mm hoch
1.28, horizontal: 1.13, vertikal: 1.42

Serie 1:
10.5*
104*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 2:
10.0 ¥
10.3*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 3:
9.8 \
104*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

10.7* 10.2*
9.7~ 9.9~

68.6 (2.), 95.9 (9.), 104.0 (4.)
0.82 mm rechts, 0.47 mm hoch
1.29, horizontal: 1.34, vertikal: 1.23

10.7* 10.0 ~
104~ 10.3*

54.1 (12.), 109.2 (15.), 135.8 (20.)
0.43 mm rechts, 0.40 mm hoch
1.29, horizontal: 0.78, vertikal: 1.66

10.2* 10.5*
10.1 7 9.8~

102.9 (25.), 117.1 (23.), 144.0 (24.)
0.50 mm rechts, 0.29 mm hoch
1.39, horizontal: 1.27, vertikal: 1.49

10.5*
10.6*

9.8
10.2*

104~
10.2*

10.1 7
9.8 \

10.5*
104~

10.5*
10.2*




